Lp.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

NW: KOBIETY

Nazwisko

Ukleja
Nowak
Seredyrnska
tagiewka
Miksza
Harasimowicz
Miksza
Szarzanowicz
UDZIAL W 2 BIEGACH
Grzesiak
Marzec
Pigtek
Trojanowska
Bielariska
Jabtoriska
Marczewska
Chodiko
Maciejewska
Piskor

Sawa

Ciedlak
Wisniewska
Rusin

UDZIAt W 1 BIEGU
Krél
Janowicz
Mozejko
Szymkowiak
Kimliriska
Bojarska
tagiewka
Dawiskiba
Oleszek
Kocor

Terton

Andruszkiewicz

Imie

Anita
Agnieszka
Anna
Paulina
Katarzyna
Iwona
Maja
Lidia

Sylwia
Mirostawa
Wtadystawa
Jolanta
Dorota
Danuta
Joanna
Monika
Grazyna
Marika
Anna
Matgorzata
Maria

Liliana

Wioletta
Paulina
Joanna
Agnieszka
Krystyna
Matgorzata
Alicja
Urszula
Ewelina
Danuta
Krystyna

Danuta

Nr startowy

349
365
382
274
339
291
340
295

336
260
460
389
298
299
356
355
379
387
296

385
273

493
50
394
271
448
494
453
384
319
455
272
386

Grand Prix Stargardu “Cztery Pory Roku" 2018

Druzyna

Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona
Atomowki Stargard
Atomowki Stargard
Atomowki Stargard
Niezrzeszona

Atomdwki Stargard

SZWLA
Niezrzeszona
SZWLA
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona
OREW Stargard
Stargard Ja Sie Nie Scigam
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona
Atomowki Stargard
Niezrzeszona

Niezrzeszona

Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona
OREW Stargard
Atomowki Stargard
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona

Niezrzeszona

Miejscowosé

Rzeplino
Rzeplino
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard

Stargard

Stargard
Skalin
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard

Stargard

Stargard
Szczecin
Stargard
Stargard
Marianowo
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard

Rok ur.

1968
1971
1980
1983
1976
1973
2009
1960

1972
1960
1958
1977
1967
1957
1982
1977
1959
1989
1956

1952
1956

1972
1988

1981
1956
1975

1969
1982
1968
1953
1952

Wiosnha

o v A~ W

16
18

10
15
14
12
11
10
17
19

24
23

20
218

22
25

Lato

N T

10
13

14

12

PUNKTY

Jesieri

19

23
11
21

10
12
13

14
24
15
20

16
17
18

22

Zima

RAZEM

17
29
33
35
37
52

12
16
21
24
24
24
24
26
33
36
39
a3

®© ™ 0

17
18
20
21
22
22
25



